
沖新線沖新線沖新線沖新線
（平成26年4月7日現在）

西鉄柳川　⇒　早津江（平日）西鉄柳川　⇒　早津江（平日）西鉄柳川　⇒　早津江（平日）西鉄柳川　⇒　早津江（平日）
西鉄バス久留米

№ 停　留　所　名 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

1 西鉄柳川　　　　　　 07:00 07:56 08:30 09:30 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:30 15:00 16:30 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00

2 京町　　　　　　　　 07:04 08:00 08:34 09:34 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:34 15:04 16:34 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04 22:04

3 辻町伝習館高校前　　07:06 08:02 08:36 09:36 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:36 15:06 16:36 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06 21:06 22:06

4 市役所前　　　　　　 07:07 08:03 08:37 09:37 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:37 15:07 16:37 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 22:07

5 布橋　　　　　　　　 07:08 08:04 08:38 09:38 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:38 15:08 16:38 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08

6 柳川高校前　　　　　 07:09 08:05 08:39 09:39 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:39 15:09 16:39 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09 21:09 22:09

7 本城町 07:10 08:06 08:40 09:40 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:40 15:10 16:40 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10

8 御花前　　　　　　　 07:10 08:06 08:40 09:40 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:40 15:10 16:40 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10

9 沖の端水天宮前 07:11 08:07 08:41 09:41 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:41 15:11 16:41 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:11

10 筑紫町　　　　　　　 07:12 08:08 08:42 09:42 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:42 15:12 16:42 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12 21:12 22:12

11 有明橋　　　　　　　 07:13 08:09 08:43 09:43 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:43 15:13 16:43 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13

12 浜武　　　　　　　　 07:14 08:10 08:44 09:44 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:44 15:14 16:44 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14 21:14 22:14

13 昭代第二小前　　　　 07:15 08:11 08:45 09:45 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:45 15:15 16:45 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15

14 久々原 07:16 08:12 08:46 09:46 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:46 15:16 16:46 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16 21:16 22:16

15 昭代支所前　　　　　 07:17 08:13 08:47 09:47 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:47 15:17 16:47 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:17

16 田脇 07:18 08:14 08:48 09:48 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:48 15:18 16:48 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:18 21:18 22:18

17 農業倉庫前 07:19 08:15 08:49 09:49 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:49 15:19 16:49 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19 21:19 22:19

18 金仙寺　　　　　　　 07:20 08:16 08:50 09:50 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:50 15:20 16:50 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20 21:20 22:20

19 中間　　　　　　　　 07:21 08:17 08:51 09:51 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:51 15:21 16:51 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21 21:21 22:21

20 北間　　　　　　　　 07:22 08:18 08:52 09:52 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:52 15:22 16:52 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:22 21:22 22:22

21 一木南　　　　　　　 07:23 08:19 08:53 09:53 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:53 15:23 16:53 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23 21:23 22:23

22 南町　　　　　　　　 07:24 08:20 08:54 09:54 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:54 15:24 16:54 17:24 18:24 19:24 20:24 21:24 22:24

23 一木団地前　　　　　 07:25 08:21 08:55 09:55 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:55 15:25 16:55 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25 21:25 22:25

24 大野島小学校前　　　 07:27 08:23 08:57 09:57 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:57 15:27 16:57 17:27 18:27 19:27 20:27 21:27 22:27

25 大野島農協前　　　　 07:28 08:24 08:58 09:58 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:58 15:28 16:58 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:28 21:28 22:28

26 外開　　　　　　　　 07:29 08:25 08:59 09:59 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:59 15:29 16:59 17:29 18:29 19:29 20:29 21:29 22:29

27 早津江橋　　　　　　 07:30 08:26 09:00 10:00 10:30 11:30 12:30 14:00 15:30 17:00 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30

28 早津江　　　　　　　 07:32 08:28 09:02 10:02 10:32 11:32 12:32 14:02 15:32 17:02 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:32 21:32 22:32

早津江　⇒　西鉄柳川（平日）早津江　⇒　西鉄柳川（平日）早津江　⇒　西鉄柳川（平日）早津江　⇒　西鉄柳川（平日）

№ 停　留　所　名 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

1 早津江　　　　　　　 06:10 06:35 07:10 07:34 08:30 09:20 10:50 11:50 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:10 18:40 19:40 20:50

2 早津江橋　　　　　　 06:12 06:37 07:12 07:36 08:32 09:22 10:52 11:52 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:12 18:42 19:42 20:52

3 外開　　　　　　　　 06:13 06:38 07:13 07:37 08:33 09:23 10:53 11:53 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:13 18:43 19:43 20:53

4 大野島農協前　　　　 06:14 06:39 07:14 07:38 08:34 09:24 10:54 11:54 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:14 18:44 19:44 20:54

5 大野島小学校前　　　 06:15 06:40 07:15 07:39 08:35 09:25 10:55 11:55 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:15 18:45 19:45 20:55

6 一木団地前　　　　　 06:17 06:42 07:17 07:41 08:37 09:27 10:57 11:57 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:17 18:47 19:47 20:57

7 南町　　　　　　　　 06:18 06:43 07:18 07:42 08:38 09:28 10:58 11:58 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:18 18:48 19:48 20:58

8 一木南　　　　　　　 06:19 06:44 07:19 07:43 08:39 09:29 10:59 11:59 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:19 18:49 19:49 20:59

9 北間　　　　　　　　 06:20 06:45 07:20 07:44 08:40 09:30 11:00 12:00 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:20 18:50 19:50 21:00

10 中間　　　　　　　　 06:21 06:46 07:21 07:45 08:41 09:31 11:01 12:01 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:21 18:51 19:51 21:01

11 金仙寺　　　　　　　 06:22 06:47 07:22 07:46 08:42 09:32 11:02 12:02 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:22 18:52 19:52 21:02

12 農業倉庫前 06:23 06:48 07:23 07:47 08:43 09:33 11:03 12:03 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:23 18:53 19:53 21:03

13 田脇 06:24 06:49 07:24 07:48 08:44 09:34 11:04 12:04 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:24 18:54 19:54 21:04

14 昭代支所前　　　　　 06:25 06:50 07:25 07:49 08:45 09:35 11:05 12:05 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:25 18:55 19:55 21:05

15 久々原 06:26 06:51 07:26 07:50 08:46 09:36 11:06 12:06 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:26 18:56 19:56 21:06

16 昭代第二小前　　　　 06:27 06:52 07:27 07:51 08:47 09:37 11:07 12:07 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:27 18:57 19:57 21:07

17 浜武　　　　　　　　 06:28 06:53 07:28 07:52 08:48 09:38 11:08 12:08 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:28 18:58 19:58 21:08

18 有明橋　　　　　　　 06:29 06:54 07:29 07:53 08:49 09:39 11:09 12:09 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:29 18:59 19:59 21:09

19 筑紫町　　　　　　　 06:30 06:55 07:30 07:54 08:50 09:40 11:10 12:10 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:30 19:00 20:00 21:10

20 沖の端水天宮前 06:30 06:55 07:30 07:54 08:50 09:40 11:10 12:10 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:30 19:00 20:00 21:10

21 御花前　　　　　　　 06:31 06:56 07:31 07:55 08:51 09:41 11:11 12:11 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:31 19:01 20:01 21:11

22 本城町 06:31 06:56 07:31 07:55 08:51 09:41 11:11 12:11 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:31 19:01 20:01 21:11

23 柳川高校前　　　　　 06:32 06:57 07:32 07:56 08:52 09:42 11:12 12:12 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:32 19:02 20:02 21:12

24 布橋　　　　　　　　 06:34 06:59 07:34 07:58 08:54 09:44 11:14 12:14 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:34 19:04 20:04 21:14

25 市役所前　　　　　　 06:35 07:00 07:35 07:59 08:55 09:45 11:15 12:15 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:35 19:05 20:05 21:15

26 辻町伝習館高校前　　06:36 07:01 07:36 08:00 08:56 09:46 11:16 12:16 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:36 19:06 20:06 21:16

27 京町　　　　　　　　 06:37 07:03 07:38 08:02 08:58 09:48 11:18 12:18 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:38 19:08 20:08 21:18

28 三柱神社前　　　　　 06:39 07:05 07:40 08:04 09:00 09:50 11:20 12:20 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:40 19:10 20:10 21:20

29 西鉄柳川　　　　　　 06:41 07:07 07:42 08:06 09:02 09:52 11:22 12:22 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:42 19:12 20:12 21:22



沖新線沖新線沖新線沖新線
（平成26年4月7日現在）

西鉄柳川　⇒　早津江（土曜）西鉄柳川　⇒　早津江（土曜）西鉄柳川　⇒　早津江（土曜）西鉄柳川　⇒　早津江（土曜）
西鉄バス久留米

№ 停　留　所　名 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1 西鉄柳川　　　　　　 08:30 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:30 12:30 14:00 15:00 15:30 16:30 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00

2 京町　　　　　　　　 08:34 09:34 10:04 10:34 11:34 12:34 14:04 15:04 15:34 16:34 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04

3 辻町伝習館高校前　　08:36 09:36 10:06 10:36 11:36 12:36 14:06 15:06 15:36 16:36 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06 21:06

4 市役所前　　　　　　 08:37 09:37 10:07 10:37 11:37 12:37 14:07 15:07 15:37 16:37 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07

5 布橋　　　　　　　　 08:38 09:38 10:08 10:38 11:38 12:38 14:08 15:08 15:38 16:38 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08

6 柳川高校前　　　　　 08:39 09:39 10:09 10:39 11:39 12:39 14:09 15:09 15:39 16:39 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09 21:09

7 本城町 08:40 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:40 12:40 14:10 15:10 15:40 16:40 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10 21:10

8 御花前　　　　　　　 08:40 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:40 12:40 14:10 15:10 15:40 16:40 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10 21:10

9 沖の端水天宮前 08:41 09:41 10:11 10:41 11:41 12:41 14:11 15:11 15:41 16:41 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11

10 筑紫町　　　　　　　 08:42 09:42 10:12 10:42 11:42 12:42 14:12 15:12 15:42 16:42 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12 21:12

11 有明橋　　　　　　　 08:43 09:43 10:13 10:43 11:43 12:43 14:13 15:13 15:43 16:43 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13

12 浜武　　　　　　　　 08:44 09:44 10:14 10:44 11:44 12:44 14:14 15:14 15:44 16:44 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14 21:14

13 昭代第二小前　　　　 08:45 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:45 12:45 14:15 15:15 15:45 16:45 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15

14 久々原 08:46 09:46 10:16 10:46 11:46 12:46 14:16 15:16 15:46 16:46 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16 21:16

15 昭代支所前　　　　　 08:47 09:47 10:17 10:47 11:47 12:47 14:17 15:17 15:47 16:47 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:17

16 田脇 08:48 09:48 10:18 10:48 11:48 12:48 14:18 15:18 15:48 16:48 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:18 21:18

17 農業倉庫前 08:49 09:49 10:19 10:49 11:49 12:49 14:19 15:19 15:49 16:49 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19 21:19

18 金仙寺　　　　　　　 08:50 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:50 12:50 14:20 15:20 15:50 16:50 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20 21:20

19 中間　　　　　　　　 08:51 09:51 10:21 10:51 11:51 12:51 14:21 15:21 15:51 16:51 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21 21:21

20 北間　　　　　　　　 08:52 09:52 10:22 10:52 11:52 12:52 14:22 15:22 15:52 16:52 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:22 21:22

21 一木南　　　　　　　 08:53 09:53 10:23 10:53 11:53 12:53 14:23 15:23 15:53 16:53 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23 21:23

22 南町　　　　　　　　 08:54 09:54 10:24 10:54 11:54 12:54 14:24 15:24 15:54 16:54 17:24 18:24 19:24 20:24 21:24

23 一木団地前　　　　　 08:55 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:55 12:55 14:25 15:25 15:55 16:55 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25 21:25

24 大野島小学校前　　　 08:57 09:57 10:27 10:57 11:57 12:57 14:27 15:27 15:57 16:57 17:27 18:27 19:27 20:27 21:27

25 大野島農協前　　　　 08:58 09:58 10:28 10:58 11:58 12:58 14:28 15:28 15:58 16:58 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:28 21:28

26 外開　　　　　　　　 08:59 09:59 10:29 10:59 11:59 12:59 14:29 15:29 15:59 16:59 17:29 18:29 19:29 20:29 21:29

27 早津江橋　　　　　　 09:00 10:00 10:30 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:30 15:30 16:00 17:00 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30

28 早津江　　　　　　　 09:02 10:02 10:32 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:32 15:32 16:02 17:02 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:32 21:32

早津江　⇒　西鉄柳川（土曜）早津江　⇒　西鉄柳川（土曜）早津江　⇒　西鉄柳川（土曜）早津江　⇒　西鉄柳川（土曜）

№ 停　留　所　名 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1 早津江　　　　　　　 06:30 07:20 07:50 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:24 13:24 14:40 15:40 16:15 17:10 17:50 18:50 19:50

2 早津江橋　　　　　　 06:32 07:22 07:52 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:26 13:26 14:42 15:42 16:17 17:12 17:52 18:52 19:52

3 外開　　　　　　　　 06:33 07:23 07:53 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:27 13:27 14:43 15:43 16:18 17:13 17:53 18:53 19:53

4 大野島農協前　　　　 06:34 07:24 07:54 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:28 13:28 14:44 15:44 16:19 17:14 17:54 18:54 19:54

5 大野島小学校前　　　 06:35 07:25 07:55 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:29 13:29 14:45 15:45 16:20 17:15 17:55 18:55 19:55

6 一木団地前　　　　　 06:37 07:27 07:57 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:31 13:31 14:47 15:47 16:22 17:17 17:57 18:57 19:57

7 南町　　　　　　　　 06:38 07:28 07:58 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:32 13:32 14:48 15:48 16:23 17:18 17:58 18:58 19:58

8 一木南　　　　　　　 06:39 07:29 07:59 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:33 13:33 14:49 15:49 16:24 17:19 17:59 18:59 19:59

9 北間　　　　　　　　 06:40 07:30 08:00 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:34 13:34 14:50 15:50 16:25 17:20 18:00 19:00 20:00

10 中間　　　　　　　　 06:41 07:31 08:01 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:35 13:35 14:51 15:51 16:26 17:21 18:01 19:01 20:01

11 金仙寺　　　　　　　 06:42 07:32 08:02 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:36 13:36 14:52 15:52 16:27 17:22 18:02 19:02 20:02

12 農業倉庫前 06:43 07:33 08:03 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:37 13:37 14:53 15:53 16:28 17:23 18:03 19:03 20:03

13 田脇 06:44 07:34 08:04 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:38 13:38 14:54 15:54 16:29 17:24 18:04 19:04 20:04

14 昭代支所前　　　　　 06:45 07:35 08:05 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:39 13:39 14:55 15:55 16:30 17:25 18:05 19:05 20:05

15 久々原 06:46 07:36 08:06 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:40 13:40 14:56 15:56 16:31 17:26 18:06 19:06 20:06

16 昭代第二小前　　　　 06:47 07:37 08:07 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:41 13:41 14:57 15:57 16:32 17:27 18:07 19:07 20:07

17 浜武　　　　　　　　 06:48 07:38 08:08 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:42 13:42 14:58 15:58 16:33 17:28 18:08 19:08 20:08

18 有明橋　　　　　　　 06:49 07:39 08:09 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:43 13:43 14:59 15:59 16:34 17:29 18:09 19:09 20:09

19 筑紫町　　　　　　　 06:50 07:40 08:10 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:44 13:44 15:00 16:00 16:35 17:30 18:10 19:10 20:10

20 沖の端水天宮前 06:50 07:40 08:10 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:44 13:44 15:00 16:00 16:35 17:30 18:10 19:10 20:10

21 御花前　　　　　　　 06:51 07:41 08:11 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:45 13:45 15:01 16:01 16:36 17:31 18:11 19:11 20:11

22 本城町 06:51 07:41 08:11 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:45 13:45 15:01 16:01 16:36 17:31 18:11 19:11 20:11

23 柳川高校前　　　　　 06:52 07:42 08:12 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:46 13:46 15:02 16:02 16:37 17:32 18:12 19:12 20:12

24 布橋　　　　　　　　 06:54 07:44 08:14 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:48 13:48 15:04 16:04 16:39 17:34 18:14 19:14 20:14

25 市役所前　　　　　　 06:55 07:45 08:15 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:49 13:49 15:05 16:05 16:40 17:35 18:15 19:15 20:15

26 辻町伝習館高校前　　06:56 07:46 08:16 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:50 13:50 15:06 16:06 16:41 17:36 18:16 19:16 20:16

27 京町　　　　　　　　 06:58 07:48 08:18 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:52 13:52 15:08 16:08 16:43 17:38 18:18 19:18 20:18

28 三柱神社前　　　　　 07:00 07:50 08:20 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:54 13:54 15:10 16:10 16:45 17:40 18:20 19:20 20:20

29 西鉄柳川　　　　　　 07:02 07:52 08:22 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:56 13:56 15:12 16:12 16:47 17:42 18:22 19:22 20:22



沖新線沖新線沖新線沖新線
（平成26年4月7日現在）

西鉄柳川　⇒　早津江（日曜・祝日）西鉄柳川　⇒　早津江（日曜・祝日）西鉄柳川　⇒　早津江（日曜・祝日）西鉄柳川　⇒　早津江（日曜・祝日）
西鉄バス久留米

№ 停　留　所　名 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1 西鉄柳川　　　　　　 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:30 12:00 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00

2 京町　　　　　　　　 08:34 09:04 09:34 10:34 12:04 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04

3 辻町伝習館高校前　　08:36 09:06 09:36 10:36 12:06 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06 21:06

4 市役所前　　　　　　 08:37 09:07 09:37 10:37 12:07 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07

5 布橋　　　　　　　　 08:38 09:08 09:38 10:38 12:08 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08

6 柳川高校前　　　　　 08:39 09:09 09:39 10:39 12:09 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09 21:09

7 本城町 08:40 09:10 09:40 10:40 12:10 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10 21:10

8 御花前　　　　　　　 08:40 09:10 09:40 10:40 12:10 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10 21:10

9 沖の端水天宮前 08:41 09:11 09:41 10:41 12:11 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11

10 筑紫町　　　　　　　 08:42 09:12 09:42 10:42 12:12 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12 21:12

11 有明橋　　　　　　　 08:43 09:13 09:43 10:43 12:13 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13

12 浜武　　　　　　　　 08:44 09:14 09:44 10:44 12:14 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14 21:14

13 昭代第二小前　　　　 08:45 09:15 09:45 10:45 12:15 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15

14 久々原 08:46 09:16 09:46 10:46 12:16 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16 21:16

15 昭代支所前　　　　　 08:47 09:17 09:47 10:47 12:17 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:17

16 田脇 08:48 09:18 09:48 10:48 12:18 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:18 21:18

17 農業倉庫前 08:49 09:19 09:49 10:49 12:19 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19 21:19

18 金仙寺　　　　　　　 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:50 12:20 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20 21:20

19 中間　　　　　　　　 08:51 09:21 09:51 10:51 12:21 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21 21:21

20 北間　　　　　　　　 08:52 09:22 09:52 10:52 12:22 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:22 21:22

21 一木南　　　　　　　 08:53 09:23 09:53 10:53 12:23 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23 21:23

22 南町　　　　　　　　 08:54 09:24 09:54 10:54 12:24 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:24 18:24 19:24 20:24 21:24

23 一木団地前　　　　　 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:55 12:25 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25 21:25

24 大野島小学校前　　　 08:57 09:27 09:57 10:57 12:27 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:27 18:27 19:27 20:27 21:27

25 大野島農協前　　　　 08:58 09:28 09:58 10:58 12:28 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:28 21:28

26 外開　　　　　　　　 08:59 09:29 09:59 10:59 12:29 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:29 18:29 19:29 20:29 21:29

27 早津江橋　　　　　　 09:00 09:30 10:00 11:00 12:30 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30

28 早津江　　　　　　　 09:02 09:32 10:02 11:02 12:32 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:32 21:32

早津江　⇒　西鉄柳川（日曜・祝日）早津江　⇒　西鉄柳川（日曜・祝日）早津江　⇒　西鉄柳川（日曜・祝日）早津江　⇒　西鉄柳川（日曜・祝日）

№ 停　留　所　名 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1 早津江　　　　　　　 06:50 07:20 07:50 09:10 09:50 10:50 12:40 13:20 14:20 15:20 15:50 17:10 17:50 18:50 19:50

2 早津江橋　　　　　　 06:52 07:22 07:52 09:12 09:52 10:52 12:42 13:22 14:22 15:22 15:52 17:12 17:52 18:52 19:52

3 外開　　　　　　　　 06:53 07:23 07:53 09:13 09:53 10:53 12:43 13:23 14:23 15:23 15:53 17:13 17:53 18:53 19:53

4 大野島農協前　　　　 06:54 07:24 07:54 09:14 09:54 10:54 12:44 13:24 14:24 15:24 15:54 17:14 17:54 18:54 19:54

5 大野島小学校前　　　 06:55 07:25 07:55 09:15 09:55 10:55 12:45 13:25 14:25 15:25 15:55 17:15 17:55 18:55 19:55

6 一木団地前　　　　　 06:57 07:27 07:57 09:17 09:57 10:57 12:47 13:27 14:27 15:27 15:57 17:17 17:57 18:57 19:57

7 南町　　　　　　　　 06:58 07:28 07:58 09:18 09:58 10:58 12:48 13:28 14:28 15:28 15:58 17:18 17:58 18:58 19:58

8 一木南　　　　　　　 06:59 07:29 07:59 09:19 09:59 10:59 12:49 13:29 14:29 15:29 15:59 17:19 17:59 18:59 19:59

9 北間　　　　　　　　 07:00 07:30 08:00 09:20 10:00 11:00 12:50 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:00 17:20 18:00 19:00 20:00

10 中間　　　　　　　　 07:01 07:31 08:01 09:21 10:01 11:01 12:51 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:01 17:21 18:01 19:01 20:01

11 金仙寺　　　　　　　 07:02 07:32 08:02 09:22 10:02 11:02 12:52 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:02 17:22 18:02 19:02 20:02

12 農業倉庫前 07:03 07:33 08:03 09:23 10:03 11:03 12:53 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:03 17:23 18:03 19:03 20:03

13 田脇 07:04 07:34 08:04 09:24 10:04 11:04 12:54 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:04 17:24 18:04 19:04 20:04

14 昭代支所前　　　　　 07:05 07:35 08:05 09:25 10:05 11:05 12:55 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:05 17:25 18:05 19:05 20:05

15 久々原 07:06 07:36 08:06 09:26 10:06 11:06 12:56 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:06 17:26 18:06 19:06 20:06

16 昭代第二小前　　　　 07:07 07:37 08:07 09:27 10:07 11:07 12:57 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:07 17:27 18:07 19:07 20:07

17 浜武　　　　　　　　 07:08 07:38 08:08 09:28 10:08 11:08 12:58 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:08 17:28 18:08 19:08 20:08

18 有明橋　　　　　　　 07:09 07:39 08:09 09:29 10:09 11:09 12:59 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:09 17:29 18:09 19:09 20:09

19 筑紫町　　　　　　　 07:10 07:40 08:10 09:30 10:10 11:10 13:00 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:10 17:30 18:10 19:10 20:10

20 沖の端水天宮前 07:10 07:40 08:10 09:30 10:10 11:10 13:00 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:10 17:30 18:10 19:10 20:10

21 御花前　　　　　　　 07:11 07:41 08:11 09:31 10:11 11:11 13:01 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:11 17:31 18:11 19:11 20:11

22 本城町 07:11 07:41 08:11 09:31 10:11 11:11 13:01 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:11 17:31 18:11 19:11 20:11

23 柳川高校前　　　　　 07:12 07:42 08:12 09:32 10:12 11:12 13:02 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:12 17:32 18:12 19:12 20:12

24 布橋　　　　　　　　 07:14 07:44 08:14 09:34 10:14 11:14 13:04 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:14 17:34 18:14 19:14 20:14

25 市役所前　　　　　　 07:15 07:45 08:15 09:35 10:15 11:15 13:05 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:15 17:35 18:15 19:15 20:15

26 辻町伝習館高校前　　07:16 07:46 08:16 09:36 10:16 11:16 13:06 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:16 17:36 18:16 19:16 20:16

27 京町　　　　　　　　 07:18 07:48 08:18 09:38 10:18 11:18 13:08 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:18 17:38 18:18 19:18 20:18

28 三柱神社前　　　　　 07:20 07:50 08:20 09:40 10:20 11:20 13:10 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:20 17:40 18:20 19:20 20:20

29 西鉄柳川　　　　　　 07:22 07:52 08:22 09:42 10:22 11:22 13:12 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:22 17:42 18:22 19:22 20:22


